
The American Institute of Architects is a national, profes-
sional organization that supports the architectural pro-
fession and serves the community through good design 
and care for the built environment. The local chapter, AIA 
Central Oklahoma, has over 450 members and is com-
mitted to promoting excellence in the built environment 
through quality architecture and educating the community 
of its importance.

AIA relies greatly on its supporters in order to carry out this 
mission. We thank you for your support in the past and hope 
you choose to join us again in 2019. The various activities 
and sponsorship opportunities available are described here. 
If you are interested in sponsoring any of these events, 
please complete the commitment form in this brochure. If 
you have any questions, please contact the Chapter office at 
405-948-7174 or aiacoc@cox.net.

Company:

Phone:

Contact Name:

Contact Email: 

Individual Events 
AIACOC Golf Scramble

Architecture Week

Sporting Clay Classic

Kickin ‘it Tournament 

Committee on the Environment

Associates Committee Sponsor

Women in Architecture Supporter

 

Packages 
Corinthian Sponsor

Ionic Sponsor 

Doric Sponsor

Composite Sponsor 

Tuscan Sponsor 

Friend of AIACOC  

Total 

Thank you  for your support of the 
AIA Central Oklahoma Chapter.

Please fax this form to (405) 948-7397
or email to aiacoc@cox.net

AIA Central Oklahoma will bill  for 2019 

sponsoships after September 1, 2019. 

 Sign Us Up!

Sponsorship packages allow your company to be involved in 
numerous events throughout the year at a discounted price. 
Corinthian, Ionic, Doric, Composite, Tuscan and Friend of 
AIACOC sponsors will be recognized in each AIA Weekly and 
at the AIA Office throughout 2019.

COMPOSITE SPONSOR 
$1,100
Individual Allied Membership ($300)

Choose one:

AIACOC Golf Beverage Cart Sponsor ($650)

Bi-Monthly Luncheon Sponsor ($650)

Choose one:

AIA Architecture Tour Bronze Sponsor ($425) 

AIA Kickball Tournament Bronze Sponsor ($425)

AIA Sporting Clays Bronze Sponsor ($425)

Package Value $1,375 Save  $275!

TUSCAN SPONSOR 
$800
Individual Allied Membership ($300)

Choose one:

AIACOC Golf Beverage Cart Sponsor ($650)

AIA Architecture Tour Silver Sponsor ($650)

AIA Kickball Tournament Silver Sponsor ($650)

AIA Sporting Clays Silver Sponsor ($650)

Package Value $950 Save  $150!
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$  4,000

$  3,000

$  2,000

$  1,100

$  800

$  650

$ ________

sponsorship 

PACKAGES
Support the 

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



Corinthian Sponsor  $4,000
Bi-Monthly Luncheon Sponsor ($600)

Golf Tournament Gold Sponsor ($1,000)

Architecture Week Platinum Sponsor ($2,000)

Sporting Clays Silver Sponsor ($650)

AIA Kickball Tournament Silver Sponsor ($650)

Women in Architecture Supporter ($400)

AIA Web Site Banner Ad (3 months) ($400)

Corporate Allied Membership ($500)

Package Value $6,200 Save $2,200! 

Ionic Sponsor  $3,000
Bi-Monthly Luncheon Sponsor ($600)

AIACOC Golf Scramble Beverage Cart Sponsor ($650)

Architecture Week Gold Sponsor ($1,000)

Sporting Clays Silver Sponsor ($650)

AIA Kickball Tournament Bronze Sponsor ($400)

AIA Web Site Banner Ad (3 months) ($400)

Corrporate Allied Membership ($500)

Package Value $4,200 Save $1,200!

Doric Sponsor  $2,000
Bi-Monthly Luncheon Sponsor ($600)

Golf Tournament Tee Box Sponsor ($400)

Architecture Week Silver Sponsor ($650)

Sporting Clays Silver  Sponsor ($650) 

     OR AIA Kickball Tourn. Silver Sponsor ($650)

Women in Architecture Supporter ($400)

Individual Allied Membership ($300)

Package Value $2,750, Save $750!
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Friend of AIA Central Oklahoma    
$650

Individual Allied Membership ($300)

Choose one: 

Bronze Sponsor of AIA Golf Scramble ($425)

Bronze Sponsor of Sporting Clay Classic ($425)

Bronze Sponsor of Architecture Week ($425)

Package Value $725, Save $75!

Architecture Week Sponsor

$2,000 Platinum Sponsor: Recognition as a

platinum sponsor of all Architecture Week events. Eight 

tickets to Architecture Week events. Recognition on 

Architecture Week t-shirt and Architecture Week Posters.

$1,000 Gold Sponsor: Recognition as gold sponsor of 

all Architecture Week events. Six tickets to Architecture 

Week events. Recognition on Architecture Week t-shirt and 

Architecture Week Posters.

$650 Silver Sponsor: Recognition as a silver sponsor of 

all Architecture Week events. Four tickets to Architecture 

Week events. Recognition on Architecture Week t-shirt.

$425 Bronze Sponsor: Recognition as a bronze sponsor 

of all Architecture Week events. Two tickets to Architecture 

Week events. Recognition on Architecture Week t-shirt.

Women in Architecture Supporter    
$400

Company Name list on WIA page on AIACOC site

Invitation & Recognition at WIA events

Mailing list of all WIA members

 sponsorship 
ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

AIACOC Golf Scramble

$1,000 Lunch Co-Sponsor (includes 4 players)

$1,000 Social Hour Co-Sponsor (includes 4 players)

$650 Beverage Cart Co-Sponsor (includes 2 players)

$500 Hole-In-One Sponsor (includes 1 player)

$500 Contest Sponsor (includes 1 player)

$425 Hole Sponsor (includes 1 player)

Kickin’ It Kickball Tournament

$1,000 Gold Sponsor (Includes Kickball Team of 12)

$650 Silver Sponsor (Includes 6 Players Or guests)

$425 Bronze Sponsor (Includes 2 Players Or guests) 

Sporting Clay Classic

$1,000 Gold Sponsor (includes 4 shooters)

$650 Silver Sponsor (includes 3 shooters)

$425 Bronze Sponsor (includes 1 shooter)

Committee on the Enviornment 
Supporter $250

Support programs hosted by the AIACOC COTE 

Committee

Company recognition on the COTE page on the AIACOC 

web site, social media and at the events and programs.  

Associates Committee Sponsor    
$250

Support our Intern Architects in their Architectural 

Registration Exam Study Sessions, as well as, social 

events and program.  

Comany recognition on the Associates page on the 

AIACOC web site, social media and at the events and 

programs.  


